
BusMaps

Bus 3545 Corroios (Estação) - Sesimbra (Terminal) Go to website

Direction
Sesimbra (Terminal) — Corroios Estação P5

44 stops

Open route schedule

Sesimbra (Terminal)

Sesimbra (En378 AV Costa Azul) Telefones

Sesimbra (EN 378 AV Costa Azul) Escola

Sesimbra (EN 378) Pascoal

Sesimbra (EN 378) Boiças

EN 378 - Barquinha

Santana (EN 378 A)

Santana - Jardim

Santana (AV S V Melo) Supermercado

Santana (AV J Paulo II (X) R J Sena)

Cotovia (AV Joao Paulo II) Centro

Quintinha (AV Joao Paulo Ii)

Venda Nova (EN 378 AV J Paulo II) Rotunda

Carrasqueira (EN 378) ROT Z Comercial

Carrasqueira (EN 378) Z Comercial

EN 378 - Ferraria

EN 378 - Colmeias

EN 378 - Apostiça

M Grilo (En378 N8) (X) AV 10 JUN (Rot)

Fernão Ferro (EN 378)Restaurante Paragem

Fernão Ferro (AV 23 Julho 1833 6)

Route schedule
Sesimbra (Terminal) — Corroios Estação P5

Monday 10:40-23:00

Tuesday 07:10-23:00

Wednesday 10:40-23:00

Thursday 07:10-23:00

Friday 07:10-23:00

Saturday 07:10-23:00

Sunday 07:10-23:00

Route info

Direction: Sesimbra (Terminal)

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3545-2568875973-3624035744
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Fern Ferro (En378) Escadinhas (R Escola)

Fernão Ferro (EN 378) Artesanato

Fernão Ferro En378 (X) R Caetano Lima

Fernão Ferro En378 (X) R Colmeias

Flor Mata(En378) Adega Lavr(Paral R Edp)

Flor Mata (En378) R M AUG Bord Pinh N34

Flor Mata (En378) Posto Abast

Flor Mata (En378-R 23 JUL 1933) QTA Palm

Fogueteiro (AV 1º Maio) Grémio

Marco Severino (AV 1º Maio FTE 41)

Paivas (AV 1º Maio) Edif Xavier Lima

Paivas (AV 1º Maio 17b)

Paivas (AV 1º Maio) Finanças

Cruz PAU (Centro) (AV 1º Maio) Rotunda

Foros de Amora P3

Cruz PAU (Centro) (AV 1º Maio) Rotunda

AV 25 Abril (X) R Hort (Desc Cruz Pau)

Muxito (AV 25 Abril 547)

STA M Corroios (AV 25 Abril) Colégio/MTS/Ctt

STA M Corroios (AV 25 Abril) Posto Comb

STA M Corroios (AV 25 Abril) Z Indust

Corroios (AV 25 Abril) ESC Secundária

Corroios Estação P5



Direction
Corroios Estação P5 — Sesimbra (Terminal)

44 stops

Open route schedule

Corroios Estação P5

Corroios (AV 25 Abril) ESC Secundária

STA Marta AV 25 Abril (Zona Industrial)

STA M Corroios (AV 25 Abril) Posto Abast

STA M Corroios (AV 25 Abril) Colégio/MTS/Ctt

Muxito (AV 25 Abril 547)

AV 25 Abril (X) R Hort (Desc Cruz Pau)

Cruz PAU AV 1º Maio (X) AV DR Luis Sá

Foros de Amora P3

Cruz PAU (AV 1º Maio 4)

Paivas (AV 1º Maio) Finanças

Paivas (AV 1º Maio 17b)

Paivas (AV 1º Maio) Edif Xavier Lima

Marco Severino (AV 1º Maio FTE 41)

Fogueteiro (AV 1º Maio) Posto Combust

Flor Mata (En378-R 23 JUL 1933) QTA Palm

Flor Mata (En378) Posto Abast

Flor Mata (En378) R M AUG Bord Pinh N34

Flor Mata(En378) Adega Lavr(Paral R Edp)

Fernão Ferro En378 (X) R Colmeias

Fernão Ferro En378 (X) R Caetano Lima

Fernão Ferro (EN 378) Artesanato

Fern Ferro (En378) Escadinhas (R Escola)

Fernão Ferro (AV 23 Julho 1833 6)

Fernão Ferro (EN 378)Restaurante Paragem

Route schedule
Corroios Estação P5 — Sesimbra (Terminal)

Monday 09:35-00:30
+1

Tuesday 09:00-00:40
+1

Wednesday 09:35-00:30
+1

Thursday 09:00-00:40
+1

Friday 09:00-00:40
+1

Saturday 09:00-00:40
+1

Sunday 09:00-00:40
+1

Route info

Direction: Corroios Estação P5

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3545-2568875973-3624035744


M Grilo (En378 N8) (X) AV 10 JUN (Rot)

EN 378 - Apostiça

EN 378 - Colmeias

EN 378 - Ferraria

Carrasqueira (EN 378) Lar

Carrasqueira (EN 378) ROT Z Comercial

Venda Nova (AV Joao Paulo II) Rotunda

Quintinha (AV Joao Paulo Ii)

Cotovia (AV Joao Paulo II) Centro

Santana (AV J Paulo II (X) R J Sena)

Santana (AV Joao Paulo II) ANT Escola

Santana - Jardim

Santana (EN 378 A)

EN 378 - Barquinha

Sesimbra (EN 378) Boiças

Sesimbra (EN 378) Pascoal

Sesimbra (EN 378 AV Costa Azul) Escola

Sesimbra (En378 AV Costa Azul) Telefones

Sesimbra (Terminal)

3545 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Seixal

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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